FIGURE 11.1 Sample University Portrait

Below are the metrics for National Taiwan University, ranked #105 in the world.

Global score

Global research reputation

Regional research reputation

Publications

Normalized citation impact

Total citations

Number of publications that are among the 10 percent most cited

Percentage of total publications that are among the 10 percent most cited

International collaboration

Mumber of Ph.D.s awarded

Number of Ph.D.s awarded per academic staff member

56.1

#67

#73

#45

#4396

#89

#104

#500

#86

#130

#449



Regional Rank

#9  Best Global Universities in Asia

Subject Rankings
#49 Agricultural Sciences

= Show Agricultural Sciences indicator rankings

#35 Chemistry

= Show Chemistry indicator rankings

#28 Computer Science

= Show Computer Science indicator rankings

#17 Engineering

= Show Engineering indicator rankings

#65 Geosciences

= Show Geosciences indicator rankings



