FIGURE 11.1 Sample University Portrait

Below are the metrics for National Taiwan University, ranked #105 in the world.

Global score	56.1
Global research reputation	#67
Regional research reputation	#73
Publications	#45
Normalized citation impact	#496
Total citations	#89
Number of publications that are among the 10 percent most cited	#104
Percentage of total publications that are among the 10 percent most cited	#500
International collaboration	#86
Number of Ph.D.s awarded	#130
Number of Ph.D.s awarded per academic staff member	#449

Regional Rank



Subject Rankings

#49 Agricultural Sciences

Show Agricultural Sciences indicator rankings

#35 Chemistry

Show Chemistry indicator rankings

#28 Computer Science

Show Computer Science indicator rankings

#17 Engineering

Show Engineering indicator rankings

#65 Geosciences

Show Geosciences indicator rankings